
LYS Season Calendar 2023-2024
Concert dates and locations may change slightly due to venue availability

Day Activity Location

Fall Concert Cycle
Sat, Aug 26, 2023 First Rehearsal / Parent Meeting (9:00-9:45a) United Church of Christ (UCC)

Sat, Sep 02, 2023 Labor Day Weekend (NO REHEARSAL)

Sat, Sep 09, 2023 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, Sep 16, 2023 Rehearsal (Open) UCC

Sat, Sep 23, 2023 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, Sep 30, 2023 Rehearsal First Lutheran Church

Sat, Oct 07, 2023 Rehearsal Altona Middle School

Sat, Oct 14, 2023 Rehearsal (TBD Social Event) UCC

Sat, Oct 21, 2023 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, Oct 28, 2023 Rehearsal (Normal schedule for LYSE. No LYSB rehearsal) UCC

Sat, Oct 28, 2023 LYSO/BSO Curiosity Rehearsal (10am), Soundcheck (2pm) Grace Commons Church, Boulder

Sat, Oct 28, 2023 LYSO/BSO Curiosity Concert (3pm) Grace Commons Church, Boulder

Sat, Nov 04, 2023 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, Nov 11, 2023 Rehearsal TBD

Sat, Nov 18, 2023 Rehearsal Altona Middle School

Sun, Nov 19, 2023 Winter Concert Longmont High

Spring Concert Cycle
Sat, Jan 13, 2024 Rehearsal (Open?) UCC

Sat, Jan 20, 2024 Rehearsal (Open?) UCC

Sat, Jan 27, 2024 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, Feb 03, 2024 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, Feb 10, 2024 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, Feb 17, 2024 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, Feb 24, 2024 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, Mar 02, 2024 Rehearsal TBD

Sat, Mar 09, 2024 Rehearsal TBD

Sun, Mar 10, 2024 Spring Concert TBD

Finale Concert Cycle
Sat, Mar 30, 2024 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, Apr 06, 2024 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, Apr 13, 2024 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, Apr 20, 2024 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, Apr 27, 2024 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, May 04, 2024 Rehearsal UCC

Sat, May 11, 2024 Rehearsal TBD

Sat, May 18, 2024 Rehearsal TDB

Sun, May 19, 2024 Season Finale Gala TDB


